
Etterkommere etter Tilla Wøien og Hermann Nannestad Side 1

Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Tilla Wøien f. 23 Jan 1892, d. 20 Sep 1981

+Hermann Nannestad f. 20 Apr 1889, d. 23 Aug 1974

2-Lars Nannestad f. 3 Feb 1921, d. 1 Jun 1980

2-Birger Nannestad f. 1 Jan 1924, d. 21 Mar 1994

2-Halvard Nannestad f. 9 Okt 1925

+Marit Hedalen f. 13 Jul 1923

3-Terje Nannestad f. 24 Feb 1958

+Anne Daling f. 27 Des 1957

4-Åsne Nannestad f. 30 Jun 1990

4-Helle Nannestad f. 8 Jul 1992

3-Kari Gro Nannestad f. 4 Mar 1961

2-Magnhild Nannestad f. 22 Feb 1927

2-Thorbjørn Nannestad f. 3 Mar 1930

2-Helge Nannestad f. 16 Jul 1932

+Åse Furuseth f. 19 Jul 1946

3-Hege Nannestad f. 3 Apr 1965

+Øyvind Moen f. 3 Nov 1960

4-Ann Helen Moen f. 2 Feb 1989

4-Inger Lise Moen f. 12 Feb 1991

4-Synne Marlene Moen f. 23 Mai 1999

+Arnt Helge Dølden f. 8 Nov 1960

3-Torill Nannestad f. 19 Des 1966

+Nils Håvard Strande f. 7 Des 1958

4-Nina Therese Strande f. 16 Aug 1990

4-Hege Jeanett Strande f. 4 Sep 1992

4-Inger Marie Strande f. 9 Mai 2001

4-Thea Emilie Strande f. 16 Feb 2003

3-Lars Nannestad f. 22 Jul 1968

+Beathe Jahr f. 19 Okt 1969

4-Kristoffer Nannestad f. 10 Mar 2001

4-Anders Nannestad f. 13 Mai 2004



Navneregister Side 2

Utskrift fra Legacy

DALING

Anne (1957-          ), 1

DØLDEN

Arnt Helge (1960-          ), 1

FURUSETH

Åse (1946-          ), 1

HEDALEN

Marit (1923-          ), 1

JAHR

Beathe (1969-          ), 1

MOEN

Ann Helen (1989-          ), 1

Inger Lise (1991-          ), 1

Øyvind (1960-          ), 1

Synne Marlene (1999-          ), 1

NANNESTAD

Anders (2004-          ), 1

Åsne (1990-          ), 1

Birger (1924-1994), 1

Halvard (1925-          ), 1

Hege (1965-          ), 1

Helge (1932-          ), 1

Helle (1992-          ), 1

Hermann (1889-1974), 1

Kari Gro (1961-          ), 1

Kristoffer (2001-          ), 1

Lars (1921-1980), 1

Lars (1968-          ), 1

Magnhild (1927-          ), 1

Terje (1958-          ), 1

Thorbjørn (1930-          ), 1

Torill (1966-          ), 1

STRANDE

Hege Jeanett (1992-          ), 1

Inger Marie (2001-          ), 1

Nils Håvard (1958-          ), 1

Nina Therese (1990-          ), 1

Thea Emilie (2003-          ), 1

WØIEN

Tilla (1892-1981), 1


